

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2 AND 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6580 OF 2002

DALJIT SINGH @ GUDDU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMAR SINGH(DEAD)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sohgaure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The interlocutory applications are allowed.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master